33/1 IKV Sub-Station along

with construction of a 33 KV
bay and other allied works

to facilitate 33KV Bulk
service connection i.r.o. the

Chief Executive Offi cer,
Sector VI Industrial

Township Authority New
Town WTP, AA- IA, New

Town underNew Town
Division, WBSEDCL.

20439408.31
(Rupees

Two Crore
Four Lakh
Thirty Nine
Thousand

Four
Hundred
Eight and

Paisa Thirty
One only)
(Without

GSr)

408788.17
(Rupees

Four Lakh
Eight

Thousand
Seven

Hundred
Eighty Eight

and Paisa
Seventeen

only)

Nit

120
(One

Hundred
and

Twenty)
days

Bidhannagar
Regional
Office,

WBSEDCL.
Finance

Centre, CBD,
Plot No.-I,

Action Area-
Il, New Town,

Kolkata-
7001 56.

Name of the Work Estimated
Amount

(Rs)

Earnest
I![oney